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Position First Name Last Name Email Phone Number

Paula Porter pporter@wovenlifeok.org 405-550-8209

Vacant

Stephen Ross sross@okfd.org 405-863-5124/405-842-6636 x1

CC Facility or AL Center Owner-Operator

Jimmy McWhirter gemini@coxinet.net 405-640-8778

Lori Peck Morton lmorton@brookdale.com 405-747-9038/580-491-9788

Dustin Cox dustinrexcox@yahoo.com 580-470-8600

Joanna Martin skyrainbow@cox.net 918-355-2443/918-694-5184

Modina Allen barneymo2@brightok.net 580-657-4417

Vacant

Joanne Alderman nickijk@aol.com 918-760-9141/918-744-0065

Charles Schwarz schwarzbj@aol.com 405-413-0275

Esther Houser houseresther@att.net or houseresther@gmail.com 405-760-2316/405-282-8074

Vacant

Kay Parsons olerusty@att.net 405-220-2201

Diana Lynn Sturdevant lovelady_rn@yahoo.com 918-423-4661

Secretary Adam Jordan ajordan@beadlesnh.com 580-327-4826

Vacant

Chair Wendell Short wshort@baptistvillage.org 405-306-2436

Jonathan Bushman jonathan.bushman@gmail.com 405-408-7306

Denise Wilson oralagroup@yahoo.com 405-840-0727

Vacant

Vacant

Alan Mason alan.mason@ssmhealth.com 405-255-4768

Vice Chair/RepresentativeWilliam Whited William.whited@okdhs.org 405-522-3717/405-521-6734

Representative Jacki Millspaugh jmillspaugh@odmhsas.org 405-248-9342

Representative Lisa Morgan

Representative Vacant 000-000-0000

ADC Facility Owner-Operator

General Public Over Age 65

Licensed General Practitioner

Licensed Practical Nurse

Licensed Registered Nurse

Representative, OHCA

Representative, State Fire Marshal

Nursing Home Operator-Administrator

Osteopathic General Practitioner

RC Home Operator-Administrator

Registered Pharmacist

Representative, DHS

Representative, DMHSAS
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